

Colgan HS Band Boosters 13833 Dumfries Road Manassas, VA 20112

https://www.colganband.com president@colganband.com

Sponsorship Levels

Basic: \$125 Sponsorship

- Your Business Name Listed on the Patron Page in Concert Programs
- A 2023-24 Colgan Band Supporter Window Decal (approx. 6") suitable for applying to your business window/door
- 2 Complimentary Tickets to the 7:00 pm *Tiny Tots* concert, November 2023
- A Business card size ad in the Colgan Classic digital program

Caribbean Blue: \$275 Sponsorship

- Includes Basic benefits
- Your business logo and web link on our website (Colganband.com)
- 4 Additional Complimentary Tickets to the 7:00 pm Tiny Tots concert, November 2023 (6 total)
- Upgraded to a ¼ page ad in the Colgan Classic digital program

Shark Gray: \$550 Sponsorship

- Includes Caribbean Blue benefits
- A Pride of Colgan Marching show poster to display (available Sept '23) OR an engraved plaque (your choice) to hang in your business location
- Upgraded to a ½ page ad in the Colgan Classic digital program

Colgan Blue: \$850 Sponsorship

- Includes Shark Gray benefits
- Your business logo on the back of our Marching Band trailer (approximately 12") for one year. (renewable annually)
- Upgraded to a full-page ad in the Colgan Classic digital program

Platinum: \$1200 Sponsorship

- Includes Colgan Blue benefits
- Full page ad in our Colgan Classic Competition digital program and listed as a trophy sponsor
- Custom vinyl banner on the fence during Colgan Classic Competition
- A one hour performance by a small ensemble at your business at a mutually agreed date/time (1)

Customized sponsorship packages can also be arranged through the Colgan Band Boosters Vice President for Fundraising. Please email fundraising@colganband.com

(1) Live performances are subject to the following conditions:

- Must occur before May 30, 2024
- Actual performance date is subject to availability and must be coordinated with Colgan Band Director or Colgan Band Boosters President
- Performance location to be within 25 miles of Colgan High School (exceptions by special arrangement)
- Contact Information: Colgan Band Director Don Magee: MageeDE@pwcs.edu
- Colgan Band Boosters President Amy Windmiller: president@colganband.com